
 

  

Stage 
 

Harry Potter Cast 

Godspell 

Orpheus the Underworld  

The Little Mermaid 

The Friends Salamanca  

Grumpiest Boy the World 

Hairspray 

Opera Bites 

Seussical 

La Boheme 

Tosca 

 

Student 

Telly 

Orpheus 

Prince Eric 

1st Guerrilla 

Grump 1 

Link 

Ensemble 

Sour Kangaroo 

Children’s Chorus 

Children’s Chorus 

 

Universal Studios Japan 

Gateway Theatre Co 

Victorian Opera 

Gateway Theatre Co 

Victorian Opera 

Victorian Opera 

Gateway Theatre Co 

Victorian Opera 

Gateway Theatre Co 

Opera Australia 

Opera Australia 

 

Dir: Ryan Wilson 

Dir: M. Paynter 

Dir: Emma Muir-Smith 

Dir: M. Paynter 

Dir: Elizabeth Hill-Cooper 

Dir: Elizabeth Hill-Cooper 

Dir: M. Paynter 

Dir: Angus Grant 

Dir: M. Paynter 

Dir: Gale Edwards 

Dir: John Bell 

 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2018 

The Pirates of Pen 

Voice of an Angel 

Tristan 

Timmy 

Gateway Theatre Co 

Universal Studios Japan 

Dir: M.Paynter 

Dir: Kahori Kanaya 

2018 

2017/18 

King Roger Children’s Chorus Opera Australia Dir: Kasper Holten 2017 

The Voice of Angel Timmy Universal Studios Japan Dir: Kahori Kanaya 2016/17 

The Sound of Music Kurt GordonFrostOrganisation Dir: Jeremy Sams 2016 

Oliver Oliver OSMAD Dir: Barbara Hughes 2015 

Mary Poppins Michael Banks CLOC Dir: Chris and Lynette White 2015 

Narnia Edward BCC Productions Dir: K Hooper 2015 

Seussical Jojo Mornington Players Dir: Adam Nash 2014 

Oliver Nipper PLOS Dir: Brad Dart 2014 

Seussical Jojo BCC Productions Dir: Colin Armstrong 2014 

 

JOSHUA VASS 
DOB:  11th January, 2004 

VCA Secondary School (2017 - 2021) 

Victorian Opera VOYCE (2019-2022) 

Melbourne Conservatorium of Music (Melb Uni) 

(2022- current) 

The Vocal Consort (2022- current) 

Old Cathedral Voices (2022- current) 



 
 

Awards & Nominations: 

 

2022 Prince Eric - Guild Nomination for Best Male in a Lead Role  

2019 VJ Kelly Memorial Award Australian Boys Choir 

2018 Royal South Street- Classical Vocal: First Place 

2018 The Musical Society of Victoria –Ron McNicol: Special Award  

2018 King Roger, Opera Australia, Green Rooms Awards: Production of the Year 

2016/17 The Voice of an Angel, USJ - IAAPA, Brass Ring Award: Best Theatrical Production 

2017 The Musical Society of Victoria –Ron McNicol: Special Award  

2015 Michael Banks, CLOC- Guild Nomination for Best Young Performer of the year 

 

 

 

Training 

Singing 

Vocal Range: E2 – F#4 

   

Vocal Coach  

Vocal Coach 

Singing/Choir 

Singing/Choir 

Melbourne Uni (Conservatorium) 

Melbourne Uni (Conservatorium) 

Victorian Opera- VOYCE 

Australian Boys Choir 

Dermott Tutty 

Linda Barcan 

Angus Grant 

Nicholas Dinopoulos 

2024 

2022 

2019-2022 

2012-2021 

Vocal Coach 

Vocal Coach 

Private Tuition 

Private Tuition 

Noel Ancell 

Timothy Reynolds 

2017-18 

2017-2021 

    
 

 


